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Mark Risk, Raito, Inc. mrisk@raitoinc.com to Everyone 12:58 PM

Raito, Inc. Mark Risk

You to Everyone 12:58 PM

Thank you!

Trace Porter - Shimmick Construction to Everyone 12:58 PM

Trace Porter -Shimmick Construction

Jack Shewmaker - DeSilva Gates Construction to Everyone 12:58 PM

Jack Shewmaker, Chief Estimator, DeSilva Gates Construction, jshewmaker@desilvagates.com

Derek Sappington - Shimmick to Everyone 12:59 PM

Derek Sappington - Shimmick Construction

Subash Shrestha- JAFEC USA, Inc. to Everyone 12:59 PM

Subash Shrestha - JAFEC USA, Inc.

Blaine Austin to Everyone 12:59 PM

Blaine Austin - Flatiron West, Inc.

DMZ Builders: Jeremiah Kent to Everyone 12:59 PM

DMZ Builders: Jeremiah Kent

EIICHI HIROSE to Everyone 12:59 PM

Raito Inc. Eric Hirose,

Faten Fawzy_ Flatiron Construction to Everyone 1:00 PM

Faten Fawzy,

Chief Estimator

Flatiron Construction
ffawzy@flatironcorp.com

Grant Rose - Shimmick Construction to Everyone 1:00 PM

Grant Rose - Shimmick Construction

Dyon Zaratian - Disney Construction Inc to Everyone 1:00 PM

Dyon Zaratian - Disney Construction, dzaratian@disneyconstruction.com

Ryan Nagle, Malcolm Drilling to Everyone 1:00 PM

Ryan Nagle, Malcolm Drilling

Jayanath Marambe, California Engineering Contractors, Inc. to Everyone 1:01 PM

Jayanath Marambe, California Engineering Contractors, Inc.
jmarambe@cecmain.com
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Robert Rosas - Bay Cities Paving & Grading Inc to Everyone 1:01PM

Robert Rosas - VP Estimating

Bay Cities Paving and Grading, Inc
rrosas@baycities.us

Phone: 925-687-6666

Fax: 925-687-2122

Bidding Prime Contractor

William Knudson - California Engineering Contractors, Inc. to Everyone 1:01 PM

William Knudson - California Engineering Contractors, Inc.

Kevin Johanson - Gordon N Ball to Everyone 1:02 PM

Kevin Johanson - Gordon N. Ball, Inc kjohanson@ballconco.com Phone: 925-838-5675 Bidding
as Prime

Nozomu Kotake to Everyone 1:02 PM

Nozomu Kotake, JAFEC USA, Inc.
Tel: 408-467-2240
Email: nozomu@jafecusa.com

Hoy Kwok - S Kwok Engineers, Inc. to Everyone 1:02 PM

Seng from S Kwok Engineers, Inc.

Darin Gossett (Drill Tech) to Everyone 1:02 PM

Darin Gossett, Drill Tech

Jack Shewmaker - DeSilva Gates Construction to Everyone 1:02 PM

Jack Shewmaker phone, 925-361-1487

Annette Conley-Ghilotti Construction Company to Everyone 1:02 PM

Annette Conley, Estimating Administration Manager
Ghilotti Construction Company (annette@ghilotti.com)

Chantelle Limnios, NCECI to Everyone 1:03 PM

Chantelle Limnios, NCECI, Labor Compliance climnios@nceci.info

Craig Edmondson - TKDA to Everyone 1:03 PM

Craig Edmondson - TKDA - craig.edmondson@tkda.com

Jim Pelletier- Marinship Development Interest, LLC to Everyone 1:03 PM

Jim Pelletier, Marinship Development Interest, LLC Project Manager, Cell 925-360-5150, E-mail
jim@marinship.com

Annette Conley-Ghilotti Construction Company to Everyone 1:04 PM

Annette Conley, Estimating Administration Manager, Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. -
Bidding as Prime (annette@ghilotti.com)

John Tymo - Flatiron West Inc. to Everyone 1:05 PM

John Tymo - Flatiron West, Inc.



Rod Barber - Ghilotti Construction Co to Everyone 1:05 PM

Rod Barber - Ghilotti Construction Co

Keith Rush - Total Traffic Control to Everyone 1:06 PM

Keith Rush - Total Traffic Control, Inc. keithr@totaltc.com

John Tymo - Flatiron West Inc. to Everyone 1:06 PM

[
<)

John Tymo - Flatiron West, Inc., jtymo@flatironcorp.com

Charles Anderson_Anderson Pine to Everyone 1:07 PM

Charles Anderson_ Anderson Pine_info@andersonpine.com

Keith Jones - Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc. to Everyone 1:07 PM

keith.jones@drilltechdrilling.com

Brian Louchis - S Kwok Engineers to Everyone 1:07 PM

&

L S KWOK ENGINEERS, INC - SUB, brian.louchis@skwokengineers.com

Hoy Kwok - S Kwok Engineers, Inc. to Everyone 1:07 PM

I
A

seng@skwokengineers.com from S Kwok Engineers, Inc.

DMZ Builders: Jeremiah Kent to Everyone 1:07 PM

@ DMZ Builders: Jeremiah Kent
estimating@dmzbuilders.com

Tamera White, GoPort Public Information Officer to Everyone 1:07 PM

Tamera White, GoPort Public Information Officer tamera@nextstepsmarketing.com

Will Doud - McGuire and Hester to Everyone 1:08 PM

@ Will Doud - McGuire and Hester
estimating@mcguireandhester.com

Cem Atabek - Baseline Environmental Consulting to Everyone 1:08 PM

Cem Atabek, Baseline Environmental Consulting, cem@baseline-env.com

Ron Burch, MCM Construction, Inc. to Everyone 1:08 PM

@ Ron Burch, MCM Construction, Inc.-bids@mcmconstruction.com

Jakob Kappus, Walsh Construction to Everyone 1:09 PM

@ Jakob Kappus, Walsh Construction, jkappus@walshgroup.com

Darin Gossett (Drill Tech) to Everyone 1:10 PM

@ Darin Gossett, Drill Tech, darin@drilltechdrilling.com 925-766-2220

David Wang - Parikh Consultants to Everyone 1:11 PM
David Wang - Parikh Consultants
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Adrian Gunderson- HDR Engineering to Everyone 1:14 PM

Adrian Gunderson - HDR

Erin Brosnan - Shimmick to Everyone 1:14 PM

ebrosnan@shimmick.com

William Knudson - California Engineering Contractors, Inc. to Everyone 1:14 PM

William Knudson - California Engineering Contractors, Inc. wknudson@cecmain.com

Chris Cole - Cole Management & Engineering, Inc. to Everyone 1:15 PM

Chris Cole - Cole Management & Engineering - ccole@cole-mgtandeng.com

Allen Wong | VSCE to Everyone 1:15 PM

Allen Wong VSCE - awong@vsceinc.com

David Wang - Parikh Consultants to Everyone 1:15 PM

David Wang - Parikh. Dwang@parikhnet.com

Adrian Gunderson- HDR Engineering to Everyone 1:15 PM

Adrian Gunderson: adrian.gunderson@hdrinc.com

Bart Littell, WSP to Everyone 1:15 PM

bart.littell@wsp.com

Pete Timmerman, Pacific States Environmental Contractors, Inc. to Everyone 1:15 PM

ptimmerman@pacificstates.net

Subash Shrestha- JAFEC USA, Inc. to Everyone 1:15 PM

Subash Shrestha: estimating@jafecusa.com

Zach Zuckerman-Drill Tech Drilling and Shoring to Everyone 1:15 PM

Zach Zuckerman-Drill Tech Drilling and Shoring
zach@drilltechdrilling.com

Ryan Nagle, Malcolm Drilling to Everyone 1:16 PM
Ryan Nagle
rnagle@malcolmdrilling.com

Grant Rose - Shimmick Construction to Everyone 1:17 PM

grose@shimmick.com

Patrick McDonald- Flatiron West to Everyone 1:18 PM

PMcDonald@flatironcorp.com

Ron Burch, MCM Construction, Inc. to Everyone 1:49 PM

If we have a digital ID for submitting Caltrans bids with Bid Express, will we need a separate one
for this project?
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J Gasiorowski - JJ Albanese to Everyone 1:50 PM

J Gasiorowski - JJ Albanese; estimating@jjalbanese.com

Subash Shrestha- JAFEC USA, Inc. to Everyone 1:51PM

Is there any info regarding the construction schedule?

Annette Conley-Ghilotti Construction Company to Everyone 1:53 PM

Will this slideshow be available after the meeting?

Jim Pelletier- Marinship Development Interest, LLC to Everyone 1:56 PM

With the project being constructed in Alameda County why aren't their Local Business
utilization requirements having to be met for subcontractors and suppliers

Hoy Kwok - S Kwok Engineers, Inc. to Everyone 1:58 PM

Any Measure BB funding goal?

Jim Pelletier- Marinship Development Interest, LLC to Everyone 2:00 PM

Alameda County has a utilization of Local Companies regulation that we have had to meet on
project we bid with the limits of the County. Can you check with them to see if this will apply.

Srinath Venkataramanan-Shimmick to Everyone 2:02 PM

Srinath Venkataramanan - Shimmick - svenkataramanan@shimmick.com



